TOWNSHIP OF KNOWLTON COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

January 22, 2015 Agenda

Call to Order: '	7:00	\mathbf{PM}
------------------	------	---------------

Salute to Flag

Roll Call

Open Public Meetings Act: This is a meeting of the Knowlton Township Committee. Adequate notice of this meeting has been provided accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act by publishing notice of all regularly scheduled meetings in the Star Gazette and/or the Star Ledger and/or Express Times as well as providing said schedule in the Municipal Clerk's office.

Approval Of Minutes: January 5, 2015

Department Reports:

Resolutions:

Resolution 15-15

Resolution Approving Payment Of Vouchers

Resolution 15-02b

Resolution Approving Compensated Appointments

Resolution 15-16

Resolution Approving 2015 Professional Service Contracts

Resolution 15-17

Resolution Approving Waiver Of Permit Fees For Knowlton Township Non-Profit Organizations

Resolution 15-18

Resolution Approving Knowlton Township Lions Club 2015 Truck Raffle Legalized Games Of Chance Control Commission Applications

Resolution 15-19

Resolution Approving Knowlton Township Lions Club 2015 Harley Davidson Raffle Legalized Games Of Chance Control Commission Applications

Old Business:

Zoning Official

New Business:

Warren County Municipal and Charitable Conservancy Trust Fund Region 3 Representative

Public Comment:

Executive Session

Adjournment